St. Nicholas of Tolentine School Calendar
2024-25
August 2024
	Thursday, August 1, 2024 
	Information Pick up Day 9:30 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

	Thursday, August 8, 2024 
	Back To School Bash 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

	Thursday, August 15, 2024 
	School Supply Drop Off 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

	Friday, August 16, 2024
	School Supply Drop Off 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

	Monday, August 19, 2024
	First Day of School 

	Monday, August 26, 2024
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, August 28, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk-8th 

	Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
	Back To School/Meet the Teachers Night 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

	Friday, August 30, 2024 
	No Classes



September 2024
	Monday, September 2, 2024
	No School/Labor Day 

	Tuesday, September 3, 2024
	Classes resume Dismissal at 2:50 p.m. Pk– 8th 

	Wednesday, September 4, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Sunday, September 8, 2024
	School Family Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Monday, September 9, 2024
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, September 11,2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Friday, September 13, 2024 
	Taco Night 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

	Monday, September 16, 2024
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, September 18, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Monday, September 23, 2024 
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Thursday, September 26, 2024
	Fall Walkathon 

	Friday, September 27, 2024  
	No Classes/ Teacher Professional Development Day 

	Monday, September 30, 2024 
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 





October 2024
	Wednesday, October 2, 2024
	Fall Picture Day 

	Wednesday, October 2, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk-8th 

	Friday, October 4, 2024 
	Trimester 1 Progress Report

	Sunday, October 6, 2024
	School Family Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Monday, October 7, 2024 
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, October 9. 2024 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 

	Thursday, October 10, 2024
	Reading Night 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  

	Monday, October 14, 2024
	No Classes/ Indigenous People Day 

	Wednesday, October 17, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 

	Monday, October 21, 2024  
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, October 24, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 

	Friday, October 25, 2024
	Halloween Dance 6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

	Monday, October 28, 2024 
	No Mass 

	Wednesday, October 30, 2024 
	Fall Picture Retake Day 

	Wednesday, October 30, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Thursday, October 31, 2024
	Halloween



November 2024
	Friday, November 1, 2024
	Feast of All Saints Day
All School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Saturday, November 2, 2024
	Feast of All Souls Day 

	Monday, November 4, 2024 
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, November 6, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Thursday, November 7, 2024
	First Communion Pictures 6:00 p.m. 

	Friday, November 8, 2024
	No Classes/ Teacher Professional Development Day 

	Saturday, November 9, 2024
	First Holy Communion 11:00 a.m. 

	Sunday, November 10, 2024
	SNS Family Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Monday, November 11, 2024
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th 

	Friday, November 15, 2024 
	Father/Daughter Dance 6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

	Friday, November 15, 2024 
	Trimester 1 ends (60 days) 

	Monday, November 18, 2024
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk – 8th

	Monday, November 25, 2024 
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Tuesday, November 26, 2024 
	11:30 a.m. dismissal/ Parent & Teacher Conferences begin at 12:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

	Wednesday, November 27, 2024 
	No School 

	Thursday, November 28, 2024
	Happy Thanksgiving/ No Classes 

	Friday, November 29, 2024
	No Classes 




December 2024
	Monday, December 2, 2024
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. Advent Wreath Blessing  

	Monday, December 2, 2024
	Santa Shop Opens

	Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk – 8th 

	Friday, December 6, 2024
	Santa Shop Closes

	Saturday, December 7, 2024
	Breakfast with Santa 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

	Saturday, December 7, 2024
	Catholic High School Exam Day 

	Sunday, December 8, 2024 
	Feast of the Immaculate Conception 

	Monday, December 9, 2024  
	No Morning Mass

	Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Thursday, December 12, 2024
	Our Lady of Guadalupe Feast Day 
All School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Monday, December 16, 2024
	Christmas Concert 1:00 p.m. 

	Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
	Christmas Concert 1:00 p.m. 

	Wednesday, December 18, 2024
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Friday, December 20, 2024
	Noon Dismissal

	Friday, December 20, 2024
	Posada 9:00 a.m. Church 

	December 22 – December 31, 2024 
	School Closed/No Classes 




January 2025
	January 1, 2025 – January 5, 2025
	School Closed/No Classes 

	Monday, January 6, 2025
	Classes Resume/ No Morning Mass

	Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Monday, January 13, 2025 
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, January 15, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 

	Friday, January 17, 2025
	Trimester 2 Progress Reports 

	Monday, January 20, 2025 
	No School/No Classes 

	Wednesday, January 22, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Sunday, January 26, 2025 
	Catholic Schools Week 2025 begins
SNS Family Mass at 8:30 a.m. 
Open House until 12:00 p.m. 

	Sunday, January 26, 2025
	Registration 2025-2026 opens 

	Monday, January 27, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 


	Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 



February 2025
	Monday, February 3, 2025
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, February 5, 2025
	Class of 2025 Graduation Pictures

	Wednesday, February 5, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Thursday, February 6, 2025 
	11:30 a.m. dismissal/ Parent & Teacher Conferences begin at 12:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

	Friday, February 7, 2025
	No Classes/ Teacher Professional Development Day

	Monday, February 10, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, February 12, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk – 8th  

	Friday, February 14, 2025
	Happy Valentine’s Day 

	Monday, February 17, 2025
	No Classes/President’s Day 

	Wednesday, February 19, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Monday, February 24, 2025 
	School Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Monday, February 24, 2025
	2nd Grade Reconciliation 6:00 p.m. 

	Friday, February 28, 2025
	Trimester II ends (59 days) 




March 2025
	Monday, March 3, 2025
	No Mass 

	Wednesday, March 5, 2025
	Ash Wednesday Mass 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, March 5, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Thursday, March 6, 2025
	Math Night 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

	Friday, March 7, 2025
	No Classes/Teacher Professional Development Day 

	Sunday, March 9, 2025 
	Daylight Savings Time begins  

	Monday, March 10, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, March 12, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk- 8th 

	Thursday, March 13, 2025 
	Confirmation Mass 7:00 p.m. 

	Monday, March 17, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, March 19, 2025
	Spring Picture Day 

	Wednesday, March 19, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Saturday, March 22, 2025
	Spring Fling Fundraiser Dinner Dance 6:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. European Chalet

	Monday, March 24, 2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk – 8th 

	Tuesday, March 25, 2025
	Fun Run Kick off

	Monday, March 31, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 



April 2025
	Wednesday, April 2, 2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th  

	Thursday, April 3, 2025  
	Fun Run Event

	Monday, April 7, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, April 9, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 

	Friday, April 11, 2025
	Trimester III Progress Reports

	Sunday, April 13, 2025
	Palm Sunday

	Monday, April 14, 2025 
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk -8th 

	Thursday, April 17, 2025 
	Holy Thursday/ No Classes

	Friday, April 18, 2025
	Good Friday/ No Classes

	Sunday, April 20, 2025
	Happy Easter

	Monday, April 21, 2025 – Friday, April 25, 2025
	No Classes/ Spring Break

	Monday, April 28, 2025 
	Classes Resume/No Mass

	Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m. Pk – 8th 




May 2025
	Monday, May 5, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. and May Crowning  

	Wednesday, May 7, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Monday, May 12, 2025
	School Mass at 8:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, May 14, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Monday, May 19, 2025
	No Mass 

	Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
	Class of 2024 Awards Mass and Luncheon 11:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, May 21,2025 
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Thursday, May 22, 2025 
	Class of 2024 8th Grade Trip 

	Friday, May 23, 2025
	No Classes 

	Monday, May 26, 2025
	No Classes/Memorial Day

	Wednesday, May 28, 2025
	Dismissal at 1:50 p.m.  Pk- 8th

	Thursday, May 29, 2025
	Last Day for Class of 2025

	Friday, May 30, 2025
	Class of 2025 Graduation 7:00 p.m.



June 2025
	Tuesday, June 3, 2025
	Preschool and Kindergarten Celebration 9:30 a.m. 

	Wednesday, June 4, 2025 
	Grades 1-4 Awards Celebration 9:30 a.m. 
Grades 5-7 Awards Celebration 11:00 a.m.  

	Thursday, June 5, 2025 
	Last day of school Noon Dismissal 

	Monday, June 23, 2025 
	Summer School begins 
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